



Order Sheet

ACQA No. 408 of 2019State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Om Prakash

05/10/2021	List this case along with Acq.A No.280/2019. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)</td><td>(Vimla Singh Kapoor)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)	(Vimla Singh Kapoor)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Manindra Mohan Shrivastava)	(Vimla Singh Kapoor)						
Judge	Judge						
Deepti							